
                                                                                           CIMITERO MAGGIORE LOCULI SCADUTI NEL 2015

NUMERO MANUFATTO Fila n. DEFUNTO
1 13/02/1975 13/02/2015 Loculo 4 3719 ALBIERO / ROMANO n.  m. 12/02/1975
2 16/08/1975 16/08/2015 Loculo 3 4762 ADAMI / ROSINA n.  m. 21/07/1977
3 17/10/1975 16/10/2015 Loculo 4 4715 ALDEGHERI / ARDUINO n.  m. 16/10/1975
4 27/01/1975 27/01/2015 Loculo 2 5069 ANSELMI / SANTA n. 07/08/1891 m. 27/01/1975
5 20/01/1975 20/01/2015 Loculo 2 4889 ANTONELLI / VITO n.  m. 18/06/1976
6 27/12/1975 26/12/2015 Loculo 4 4599 ASCHIERI / GAETANO n.  m. 06/09/1987
7 02/01/1975 02/01/2015 Loculo 2 5105 BADIELLO/VALERIA n. 07/08/1928 m. 07/07/1998 

RAZZINI/GIUSEPPE m. 31/12/1974
8 24/01/1975 24/01/2015 Loculo 2 4881 BAGHIN / LELIO n.  m. 08/07/1991
9 06/06/1975 06/06/2015 Loculo 4 4907 BALBI / ITALIA n.  m. 06/06/1975
10 21/01/1975 21/01/2015 Loculo 4 4007 BALBO / LUCIANO n.  m. 25/02/1964
11 22/07/1975 22/07/2015 Loculo 4 4563 BALBO / NATALE GIUSEPPE n.  m. 13/11/1959
12 27/06/1975 27/06/2015 Loculo 1 4776 BALDIN / ALFREDO n.  m. 25/06/1975
13 11/07/1975 11/07/2015 Loculo 4 4899 BALDINI / VITTORIA n.  m. 10/07/1975
14 03/04/1975 03/04/2015 Loculo 2 4769 BALLARDIN/CATTERINA n.1899 m.30/09/1996
15 23/02/1975 23/02/2015 Loculo 2 4853 BANTERLE / GIUSEPPE n.  m. 22/02/1975
16 21/01/1975 21/01/2015 Loculo 3 5022 BARBATO / ERNESTA n.  m. 13/01/1982
17 24/04/1975 23/04/2015 Loculo 1 4904 BARBERA / LAURA n. 30/12/1899 m. 01/11/1997
18 20/02/1975 20/02/2015 Loculo 2 1561 BARBIERI / MARIA n.  m. 06/04/1979
19 05/09/1975 05/09/2015 Loculo 4 4867 BARCO / GIOVANNI n.  m. 05/09/1975
20 23/10/1975 23/10/2015 Loculo 4 4955 BARDIN / INES n.  m. 22/10/1975
21 24/02/1975 24/02/2015 Loculo 1 5032 BASSAN / ANNA n. 13/04/1900 m. 23/06/1991
22 23/12/1975 22/12/2015 Loculo 4 4787 BASTON / CRISTINA n.  m. 23/12/1975
23 12/03/1975 12/03/2015 Loculo 2 118 BATTAGLIA / ANGELINA n.1881 m. 08/06/1983
24 04/07/1975 04/07/2015 Loculo 3 4838 BATTISTELLA / LORENZO n.  m. 04/07/1975
25 12/07/1975 12/07/2015 Loculo 3 4818 BATTORTI / OLINTO n.  m. 11/07/1975
26 28/02/1975 28/02/2015 Loculo 2 4841 BAZZAN / FRANCESCO n.  m. 28/02/1975
27 13/11/1975 13/11/2015 Loculo 4 3695 BEDANA / FRANCESCO n.  m. 12/11/1975
28 14/06/1975 14/06/2015 Loculo 3 4634 BEDIN / MARGHERITA n.  m. 02/06/1975
29 03/05/1975 03/05/2015 Loculo 1 4844 BEGGIO / LUIGI n.  m. 03/05/1975
30 01/07/1975 01/07/2015 Loculo 4 4095 BELLARDI / GIOVANNI BATTISTA n.  m. 01/07/1975
31 20/10/1975 20/10/2015 Loculo 4 4947 BELLOMI / GIUSEPPE n.  m. 19/10/1975
32 16/02/1975 16/02/2015 Loculo 1 5024 BELLONI / WALTER GIORGIO n.  m. 16/02/1975
33 29/04/1975 29/04/2015 Loculo 4 4551 BENETTI / ELEONORA n.  m. 29/04/1975
34 01/01/1975 01/01/2015 Loculo 3 5106 BENVENUTO / FRANCESCO n.  m. 31/12/1974
35 27/06/1975 27/06/2015 Loculo 3 4834 BERNARDELLE / IDA n. 30/12/1899 m. 14/01/2009 

MIELE / GINO  m. 26/06/1975
36 24/10/1975 24/10/2015 Loculo 4 4815 BERNARDELLE / TERESA n.  m. 23/10/1975
37 04/05/1975 04/05/2015 Loculo bambini 2 20 BERTOLDO / CARMEN n.  m. 03/05/1975
38 03/02/1975 03/02/2015 Loculo 2 4833 BERTOLDO / LUIGI n.  m. 08/03/1976
39 29/05/1975 29/05/2015 Loculo 1 4816 BERTOLDO / LUIGIA n.  m. 28/05/1975
40 31/10/1975 31/10/2015 Loculo 3 47 BERTOLUCCI / RENATO n.  m. 30/10/1975
41 20/03/1975 20/03/2015 Loculo 4 4923 BERTUZZO / LUIGI n.  m. 19/03/1975
42 20/01/1975 20/01/2015 Loculo 3 4998 BIAGINI / IDA n.  m. 20/01/1975
43 20/01/1975 20/01/2015 Loculo 3 4994 BIASIN / ITALIA n.  m. 18/01/1975
44 10/03/1975 10/03/2015 Loculo 1 5056 BINOTTO / MARIO n.  m. 10/03/1975
45 17/01/1975 17/01/2015 Loculo 3 4986 BOARETTO / ANTONIO n.  m. 17/01/1975
46 02/04/1975 02/04/2015 Loculo 3 4450 BOERO / MATILDE n. 18/06/1905 m. 14/01/2000
47 05/07/1975 05/07/2015 Loculo 3 4826 BOLDRIN / ELVIRA m. 04/07/1975

 SCALCHI /CELESTE n. 30/12/1899 m. 10/11/1957
48 13/11/1975 13/11/2015 Loculo 4 4415 BORDIGNON / SILVIO n.  m. 13/11/1975
49 20/06/1975 20/06/2015 Loculo 1 4788 BORGHIN / LUIGI n.  m. 20/06/1975
50 29/04/1975 29/04/2015 Loculo bambini 2 26 BORTOLAN / NICOLA n.  m. 29/04/1975
51 06/01/1975 06/01/2015 Loculo 2 5009 BOSCHIERO / MARIO n.  m. 02/03/1981
52 11/12/1975 10/12/2015 Loculo 4 5055 BOTTENE / LUIGI n.  m. 10/12/1975
53 09/12/1975 08/12/2015 Loculo 4 5047 BRAGAGNOLO / GIOVANNI n.  m. 08/12/1975
54 24/01/1975 24/01/2015 Loculo 2 5061 BRANDESTINI / UGO n.  m. 23/01/1975
55 26/09/1975 26/09/2015 Loculo 4 4119 BRESSAN / GIACOMO n.  m. 26/09/1975
56 05/04/1975 05/04/2015 Loculo 1 4852 BROGLIATO / ANGELO n.  m. 04/04/1975
57 08/08/1975 08/08/2015 Loculo 3 4862 BRUGNOLO / MARIANO n.  m. 08/08/1975

DECORRENZA 
CONCESSIONE
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58 01/09/1975 31/08/2015 Loculo 3 4730 BRUNIALTI / CECILIA n.  m. 28/08/1975
59 22/04/1975 22/04/2015 Loculo 1 4596 BUA / ANGELA n.  m. 26/08/1978
60 03/04/1975 03/04/2015 Loculo 2 4773 BUSOLO / VITTORIO n.  m. 02/04/1975
61 09/10/1975 09/10/2015 Loculo 4 4139 BUZZOLAN / MARIA n.  m. 09/10/1975
62 20/12/1975 19/12/2015 Loculo 4 5099 CALDARELLA / GIUSEPPE n.  m. 19/12/1975
63 27/01/1975 27/01/2015 Loculo 2 4865 CALGARO / ANTONIO n.  m. 26/01/1975
64 01/09/1975 01/09/2015 Loculo 4 4887 CANNIOTTO / REMO n.  m. 31/08/1975
65 10/02/1975 10/02/2015 Loculo 2 4869 CAODURO / AMALIA m. 10/02/1975 

TERRIBILE / BRUNA n. 30/12/1899 m. 23/04/2011
66 24/01/1975 24/01/2015 Loculo 2 4877 CAODURO / MARIA n.  m. 23/01/1975
67 10/02/1975 10/02/2015 Loculo 2 5089 CAPITO / FLAVIO n.  m. 09/02/1975
68 09/11/1975 09/11/2015 Loculo 4 4755 CAPOFERRO / MARIA n. 17/03/1906 m. 06/08/1999
69 30/07/1975 30/07/2015 Loculo 3 4714 CAPPELLO / ALMA n.  m. 29/07/1975
70 21/03/1975 21/03/2015 Loculo 4 4547 CARABAICH / GAETANO n.  m. 20/03/1975
71 09/03/1975 09/03/2015 Loculo 1 5100 CARBONARA / CECILIA n.  m. 08/03/1975
72 15/12/1975 14/12/2015 Loculo 4 5059 CARINI / DOMENICO n.  m. 13/12/1975
73 25/11/1975 25/11/2015 Loculo 4 5007 CARLOTTO / NATALIA n.  m. 25/11/1975
74 24/04/1975 24/04/2015 Loculo 1 4908 CASARA / MICHELANGELO n.  m. 24/04/1975
75 17/01/1975 17/01/2015 Loculo 3 4990 CASAROTTO / GILDA n. 30/12/1899 m. 08/02/1990
76 13/11/1975 13/11/2015 Loculo 4 4579 CASAROTTO / IRMA n.  m. 20/02/1986
77 15/01/1975 15/01/2015 Loculo 1 4984 CASAROTTO / SANTO STEFANO n.  m. 14/01/1975
78 12/11/1975 12/11/2015 Loculo 4 4967 CASON / ALVISE n.  m. 11/11/1975
79 05/12/1975 04/12/2015 Loculo 4 5039 CAVALLIN/ANTONIO SANDRO n.1922 m. 04/12/1975
80 16/08/1975 16/08/2015 Loculo 3 4758 CAVAZZUTTI / ALDO n.  m. 15/09/1975
81 15/04/1975 15/04/2015 Loculo 1 4900 CAZZANELLO / REGINA n.  m. 12/04/1975
82 12/03/1975 12/03/2015 Loculo 3 5078 CECCHINATO / LUIGIA n.  m. 11/03/1975
83 10/03/1975 10/03/2015 Loculo 2 4813 CELI / LUCIA n. 06/11/1902 m. 14/12/1998
84 03/06/1975 03/06/2015 Loculo 4 4091 CENSI / RENATO n.  m. 02/06/1975
85 09/06/1975 09/06/2015 Loculo 3 4622 CENSI / RINA n.  m. 09/01/1975
86 08/08/1975 08/08/2015 Loculo 3 4782 CEOLA / BRUNO n.  m. 07/08/1975
87 13/10/1975 13/10/2015 Loculo 4 5091 CEOLON / GIUSEPPE n.  m. 12/08/1978
88 27/08/1975 27/08/2015 Loculo 3 4742 CERETTA / CARMELA n.  m. 05/11/1982
89 12/01/1975 12/01/2015 Loculo 3 4970 CESARO / PUBBLIO n.  m. 11/01/1975
90 03/03/1975 03/03/2015 Loculo 1 5052 CESTONARO / BENIAMINO n.  m. 02/03/1975
91 07/01/1975 07/01/2015 Loculo 2 5013 CESTONARO / EPAMINONDA n.  m. 06/01/1975
92 09/04/1975 09/04/2015 Loculo 2 4761 CHEMELLO / FROSINA n.  m. 06/04/1979
93 12/05/1975 12/05/2015 Loculo 3 4558 CHIARI / CLEMENTINA n. 30/12/1899 m. 25/02/2003 

CHIARI / TULLIO   m. 13/12/1974
94 18/07/1975 18/07/2015 Loculo 1 4680 CHIMENTO / LUIGI n.  m. 18/07/1975
95 02/10/1975 02/10/2015 Loculo 4 4831 CHIMETTO / CESARE n.  m. 02/10/1975
96 04/02/1975 04/02/2015 Loculo 2 5049 CIARLIERO / CARMINE n.  m. 03/02/1975
97 10/03/1975 10/03/2015 Loculo 1 5060 COLAONE / CLELIA n.  m. 09/03/1975
98 20/01/1975 20/01/2015 Loculo 2 5041 CORONA / GRAZIANA n.  m. 19/01/1975
99 30/05/1975 30/05/2015 Loculo 1 4812 CORTESE / GIOVANNI n.  m. 30/05/1975

100 28/11/1975 28/11/2015 Loculo 4 5023 COSENTINO / CONCETTA n.  m. 28/11/1975
101 14/01/1975 14/01/2015 Loculo 3 4982 COSTA / MARGHERITA n.  m. 13/01/1975
102 12/03/1975 12/03/2015 Loculo 2 4797 CREMONESE / WALLY n. 30/12/1899 m. 01/10/2011
103 01/03/1975 01/03/2015 Loculo 3 5066 CROSARA / ANGELA n.  m. 06/03/1992
104 11/05/1975 11/05/2015 Loculo 1 4864 CUCCHETTO / GIUSTINA n.1890 m. 11/05/1975
105 04/04/1975 04/04/2015 Loculo 2 4725 DAL BIANCO / EMMA n.  m. 31/03/1975
106 16/09/1975 16/09/2015 Loculo 3 4110 DAL BOSCO / MASSIMINA n.  m. 15/09/1975
107 30/12/1975 29/12/2015 Loculo 4 4619 DAL MASO / CLARA n.  m. 19/05/1984
108 12/02/1975 12/02/2015 Loculo 1 5004 DAL POZZO / EMMA n.  m. 12/02/1975
109 18/07/1975 18/07/2015 Loculo 3 4702 DAL SANTO / AMABILE EUGENIO n.  m. 17/07/1975
110 11/08/1975 11/08/2015 Loculo 3 4770 DAL VERA / GIACOMINA n.  m. 11/08/1975
111 26/12/1975 25/12/2015 Loculo 4 4783 DALL'OMO / EDVIGE n.  m. 26/12/1975
112 12/01/1975 12/01/2015 Loculo 2 5029 DALLA COSTA / MARIA n.  m. 11/01/1975
113 12/03/1975 12/03/2015 Loculo 2 4801 DALLA FINA / ALICE n.  m. 12/03/1975
114 14/04/1975 14/04/2015 Loculo 1 4588 DALLA RIVA / BRUNO n.  m. 13/04/1975
115 15/11/1975 15/11/2015 Loculo 4 4979 DALLA STELLA/JOLANDA n. 1906 m. 16/11/2002
116 01/03/1975 01/03/2015 Loculo 1 5044 DALLA STELLA / PLACIDO n.  m. 01/03/1975
117 27/09/1975 27/09/2015 Loculo 4 4039 DALLA VECCHIA / ANTONIA n.  m. 04/03/1961
118 03/04/1975 03/04/2015 Loculo 2 4781 DALLA VIA / GIUSEPPE n.  m. 29/04/1977
119 27/01/1975 27/01/2015 Loculo 3 5026 DALLE MOLE / LAURA n.  m. 27/01/1975



120 24/02/1975 24/02/2015 Loculo 1 5028 DALLE RIVE / UMBERTO n.  m. 24/02/1975
121 04/01/1975 04/01/2015 Loculo 2 4997 DANIELI / STELLA n.  m. 03/01/1975
122 03/09/1975 03/09/2015 Loculo 4 4863 DE BONI / ENZO n.  m. 02/09/1975
123 02/08/1975 02/08/2015 Loculo 3 4718 DE BONI / GIOBATTA n.  m. 02/08/1975
124 08/06/1975 08/06/2015 Loculo 3 2682 DE TONI / ANTONIA n.  m. 01/10/1969
125 16/03/1975 16/03/2015 Loculo 4 4543 DE VALLIER / LUCIA n.  m. 16/03/1975
126 03/06/1975 03/06/2015 Loculo 2 1017 DE VICARI / SAVERIO n.  m. 03/06/1975
127 27/02/1975 26/02/2015 Loculo di fascia 2 210 DEGLI ALBIZZI / UBERTO m. 02/07/1974
128 10/03/1975 10/03/2015 Loculo 3 5074 DEMO / MARIANO n.  m. 10/03/1975
129 27/09/1975 27/09/2015 Loculo 4 4023 DEMO / OTTORINO n.  m. 27/09/1975
130 02/04/1975 02/04/2015 Loculo 3 4446 DI GENNARO / MARIO n.  m. 27/09/1974
131 07/10/1975 07/10/2015 Loculo 4 4135 DI MARCO / ASSUNTA n.  m. 06/10/1975
132 03/09/1975 03/09/2015 Loculo 4 4403 DONADELLO / ADELE n. 14/11/1911 m. 16/11/2004 

ROMANI / CAROLINA n. 30/12/1899 m. 01/09/1975
133 01/09/1975 01/09/2015 Loculo 4 4859 DONADI / MARIO n.  m. 11/06/1978
134 07/04/1975 07/04/2015 Loculo 1 4860 FABRIS / GIROLAMO n.  m. 05/04/1975
135 15/09/1975 15/09/2015 Loculo 3 1270 FACCIN / EMILIO n.  m. 14/09/1975
136 28/10/1975 28/10/2015 Loculo 4 3955 FAGGIANA / ELISA n. 28/11/1909 m. 01/06/1995
137 12/01/1975 12/01/2015 Loculo 3 4966 FANIN / AUSILIO n.  m. 10/01/1975
138 22/04/1975 22/04/2015 Loculo 3 4594 FANIN / ORLANDO n.  m. 21/04/1975
139 15/05/1975 15/05/2015 Loculo 1 4600 FERIANI / GIACOMO n.  m. 14/05/1975
140 14/10/1975 14/10/2015 Loculo 4 4143 FERRAIS / GIUSEPPE n.  m. 13/10/1975
141 27/05/1975 27/05/2015 Loculo 1 4604 FERRETTI / GUELFO n.  m. 26/05/1975
142 12/02/1975 12/02/2015 Loculo 2 5093 FIACCADORI / ANGELO n.  m. 06/02/1975
143 06/09/1975 06/09/2015 Loculo 3 4726 FILIPPINI / ARMANDA n.  m. 29/08/1975
144 29/08/1975 29/08/2015 Loculo 3 4738 FILIPPINI / VINCENZO n.  m. 27/08/1975
145 30/10/1975 30/10/2015 Loculo 4 4055 FINATO / MARGHERITA n.  m. 30/10/1975
146 24/02/1975 24/02/2015 Loculo 2 4845 FINCATO / LAURA n.  m. 23/02/1975
147 02/01/1975 02/01/2015 Loculo 1 4972 FONTANA / GIOVANNI n.  m. 30/12/1974
148 03/11/1975 03/11/2015 Loculo 4 4571 FONTANA / INES n.  m. 02/11/1975
149 07/06/1975 07/06/2015 Loculo 1 4808 FONTANARI / ALFONSO n.  m. 06/06/1975
150 24/01/1975 24/01/2015 Loculo 3 5006 FORESTAN / GIOVANNI n.  m. 23/01/1975
151 27/11/1975 27/11/2015 Loculo 4 4739 FORMAGGIO / MARIO n.  m. 26/11/1975
152 14/03/1975 14/03/2015 Loculo 4 4539 FORNASETTI / IDA n.  m. 14/03/1975
153 12/04/1975 12/04/2015 Loculo 2 4753 FORTUNA / ROSA n.  m. 11/04/1975
154 24/02/1975 24/02/2015 Loculo 3 4910 FRACASSO / ZOE n.  m. 24/02/1975
155 11/06/1975 11/06/2015 Loculo 1 4796 FRANCESCHETTO / MARIA n.  m. 11/06/1975
156 09/06/1975 09/06/2015 Loculo 1 4804 FRANCHIN / DOMENICO n.  m. 08/06/1975
157 23/01/1975 23/01/2015 Loculo 3 5046 FRANCO / CAROLINA n. 30/12/1900 m. 12/03/1990
158 06/01/1975 06/01/2015 Loculo 2 5005 FRANCO / INES n.  m. 05/01/1975
159 16/10/1975 16/10/2015 Loculo 4 4679 FRELLO / GIOVANNA n.  m. 16/10/1975
160 31/10/1975 31/10/2015 Loculo 4 4051 FUSARI / ANNA MARIA n.  m. 31/10/1975
161 30/01/1975 30/01/2015 Loculo 1 4992 GALENDA / ANGELINA n.  m. 30/01/1975
162 11/06/1975 11/06/2015 Loculo 1 4264 GALLO / FRANCESCO n.  m. 11/06/1975
163 24/01/1975 24/01/2015 Loculo 3 20 GALVAN / LAVINIA n.  m. 21/02/1980
164 15/10/1975 15/10/2015 Loculo 4 4823 GALVANIN / ANGELA n.  m. 14/10/1975
165 28/05/1975 28/05/2015 Loculo 3 4870 GALVANIN / SILVIO n.  m. 28/05/1975
166 01/03/1975 01/03/2015 Loculo 3 5062 GAMBIN / ANTONIO ANGELO n.  m. 01/03/1975
167 12/02/1975 12/02/2015 Loculo 3 5050 GARBIN / ROSALIA  m. 17/05/1953 

DONADELLO / GIUSEPPE  m. 12/02/1975
168 01/01/1975 01/01/2015 Loculo 1 4888 GASPARINI / GIUSEPPE n.  m. 31/12/1974
169 30/09/1975 30/09/2015 Loculo 4 4027 GASPARONI / LUIGI n.  m. 29/09/1975
170 13/03/1975 13/03/2015 Loculo 1 5072 GAZZOTTI / ADA n.  m. 31/07/1973
171 19/02/1975 19/02/2015 Loculo 4 4435 GERARDI / ADELE n.  m. 19/02/1975
172 27/07/1975 27/07/2015 Loculo 1 4728 GIACOBBE / LUIGIA INES n.  m. 26/07/1975
173 15/04/1975 15/04/2015 Loculo 3 4858 GIACOMELLO / VIRGILIO n.  m. 26/10/1976
174 11/03/1975 11/03/2015 Loculo 1 5064 GIACOMIN / MARIA GRAZIA n.  m. 10/03/1975
175 28/12/1975 27/12/2015 Loculo 4 4643 GIACOMINI / ROMEO n. 10/12/1899 m. 27/12/1975
176 09/07/1975 09/07/2015 Loculo 1 4772 GIANELLO / GIUSEPPINA n.  m. 08/07/1975
177 22/07/1975 22/07/2015 Loculo 4 4559 GIANELLO / MARIA n.  m. 22/07/1975
178 21/07/1975 21/07/2015 Loculo 3 4706 GIARDINA / PIETRO n.  m. 21/07/1975
179 24/06/1975 24/06/2015 Loculo 3 4650 GIARETTA / ALBA n.  m. 26/06/1975
180 10/03/1975 10/03/2015 Loculo 2 4809 GIGANTE / IDO n.  m. 10/03/1975
181 31/05/1975 31/05/2015 Loculo 1 4612 GIOLLO / PRIMO n.  m. 31/05/1975



182 01/12/1975 01/12/2015 Loculo 4 4743 GIORIETTO / PIETRO n.  m. 29/11/1975
183 16/06/1975 16/06/2015 Loculo 1 4656 GIOSEFFI / LUIGI n.  m. 15/06/1975
184 01/03/1975 01/03/2015 Loculo 1 5048 GIRARDELLO / EMMA n.  m. 20/04/1982
185 13/04/1975 13/04/2015 Loculo 3 4902 GIRARDI / PRIMO n.  m. 13/04/1975
186 27/07/1975 27/07/2015 Loculo 3 4798 GOLIN / FLORES n. 30/12/1899 m. 23/11/2005 

MATTIELLO / ANGELO m. 27/07/1975
187 29/12/1975 28/12/2015 Loculo 4 4611 GOLIN / SIMEONE n.  m. 28/12/1975
188 16/07/1975 16/07/2015 Loculo 1 4692 GOTTARDO / MARIO n.  m. 15/07/1975
189 15/04/1975 15/04/2015 Loculo 3 4854 GREGORI / MARIA n.  m. 12/04/1975
190 13/02/1975 13/02/2015 Loculo 1 5012 GRIGOLETTO / GINO n.  m. 12/02/1975
191 03/02/1975 03/02/2015 Loculo 2 4837 GROTTO / MARIA n.  m. 03/03/1975
192 15/04/1975 15/04/2015 Loculo 2 4749 GUADAGNIN / ALESSANDRO m. 24/02/1977 

GUADAGNIN / JOLE n. 30/12/1899 m. 15/02/2005
193 29/09/1975 29/09/2015 Loculo 4 4127 GUALANDI / VITTORE n.  m. 29/09/1975
194 28/02/1975 28/02/2015 Loculo 1 5040 ISEPPI / NEREO n.  m. 20/01/1978
195 05/05/1975 05/05/2015 Loculo 1 4872 LA BUA / ALFREDO n.  m. 03/05/1975
196 28/11/1975 28/11/2015 Loculo 4 5027 LA ROSA / GIUSEPPE n.  m. 03/06/1982
197 15/11/1975 15/11/2015 Loculo 4 4975 LAGO / GIOVANNI n.  m. 14/11/1975
198 26/07/1975 26/07/2015 Loculo 3 4802 LAZZARINI / ROSA n. 16/02/1894 m. 05/11/1981 

LAZZARINI / ERMINIA n.  m. 25/07/1975
199 02/07/1975 02/07/2015 Loculo 1 4764 LAZZAROTTO / ROSA n.  m. 01/07/1975
200 03/04/1975 03/04/2015 Loculo 2 4765 LEORATO / AUGUSTA n.  m. 02/04/1975
201 19/04/1975 19/04/2015 Loculo 4 4087 LONGHIN / GUERRINO n.  m. 18/04/1975
202 09/03/1975 09/03/2015 Loculo 3 4442 LORA / MARIA n.  m. 08/03/1975
203 22/05/1975 22/05/2015 Loculo 3 4878 LORENZETTI / LUIGI n.  m. 22/05/1975
204 03/04/1975 03/04/2015 Loculo 2 4777 LORENZI / CAROLINA n.  m. 01/04/1975
205 28/01/1975 28/01/2015 Loculo 3 4434 LOVATO / UMBERTO n.  m. 27/01/1975
206 27/08/1975 27/08/2015 Loculo 3 4746 LOVISOTTO / MARIO n.  m. 22/08/1975
207 23/10/1975 23/10/2015 Loculo 4 4067 LUCATELLO / ETTORE n.  m. 23/10/1975
208 05/04/1975 05/04/2015 Loculo 3 5086 LUCCHETTA / SECONDA EDVIGE n.  m. 03/04/1975
209 27/09/1975 26/09/2015 Loculo 4 4019 LUMACA / AMELIA n.  m. 21/04/1953
210 15/04/1975 15/04/2015 Loculo 2 4745 LUNARDI / MARIA n.  m. 12/04/1975
211 24/03/1975 24/03/2015 Loculo 3 4586 MAGNABOSCO / DOMENICA n.  m. 23/03/1975
212 13/01/1975 12/01/2015 Loculo 3 4974 MAGRIN / ANTONIO n. 30/12/1899 m. 11/05/2006 

BERTOLINI / IDA m. 12/01/1975 
MAGRIN / ATTILIO n. 07/11/1929 m. 09/07/2014

213 09/06/1975 09/06/2015 Loculo 1 4616 MAJORINO / ANIELLO n.  m. 09/06/1975
214 29/05/1975 29/05/2015 Loculo 3 4654 MANFREDI / GIUSEPPINA n.  m. 28/05/1975
215 09/01/1975 09/01/2015 Loculo 3 4566 MARAN / GIUSEPPE n.  m. 09/01/1975
216 02/08/1975 02/08/2015 Loculo 3 4722 MARAN / MARIA n.  m. 22/02/1986
217 20/02/1975 20/02/2015 Loculo 4 4911 MARAN / MELANIA n.  m. 20/02/1975
218 24/11/1975 24/11/2015 Loculo 4 4999 MARCATO / ANTONIO n.  m. 24/11/1975
219 23/01/1975 23/01/2015 Loculo 2 5057 MARCHESINI / PRIMA n.  m. 23/02/1969
220 28/06/1975 28/06/2015 Loculo 3 4674 MARCHETTO / MARIA n.  m. 28/06/1975
221 05/02/1975 05/02/2015 Loculo 3 4914 MARCHIORATO / ROSINA n.  m. 04/02/1975
222 08/10/1975 08/10/2015 Loculo 3 3842 MARCHIORETTO / CLAUDIO n.  m. 08/10/1975
223 12/07/1975 12/07/2015 Loculo bambini 4 4 MARIGA / FRANCESCO n.  m. 12/07/1975
224 01/12/1975 01/12/2015 Loculo 4 4763 MARON / MARCELLA n.  m. 29/11/1975
225 11/10/1975 11/10/2015 Loculo 4 4943 MARRONI / REMIGIO n.  m. 11/10/1975
226 14/06/1975 14/06/2015 Loculo 1 4620 MARTIN / GINO n.  m. 14/06/1975
227 09/08/1975 09/08/2015 Loculo 2 1897 MARTINI / PIETRO n.  m. 09/08/1975
228 30/12/1975 29/12/2015 Loculo 4 4615 MARZOTTO / TOMMASO n.1892 m. 29/12/1975
229 03/01/1975 03/01/2015 Loculo 1 4980 MASI / DANTE n.  m. 02/01/1975
230 17/06/1975 17/06/2015 Loculo 1 4792 MASIERO / GIOVANNI n.  m. 17/06/1975
231 17/09/1975 17/09/2015 Loculo 4 4843 MASIN / CLAUDIO n.  m. 16/09/1975
232 09/04/1975 09/04/2015 Loculo 4 4931 MATTEAZZI / MARIO n.  m. 08/04/1975
233 22/04/1975 22/04/2015 Loculo 1 4592 MATTESSI / ANTONIO n.  m. 22/04/1975
234 30/06/1975 30/06/2015 Loculo 3 4666 MATTIELLO / MARIA n.  m. 28/06/1975
235 13/11/1975 13/11/2015 Loculo 4 4803 MATTIUZZI / GIOVANNI n.  m. 13/11/1975
236 02/01/1975 02/01/2015 Loculo 4 228 MAULE / AMALIA n.  m. 01/01/1975
237 13/07/1975 13/07/2015 Loculo 3 4806 MENARBIN / ENRICO n.  m. 12/07/1975
238 10/12/1975 09/12/2015 Loculo 4 4771 MENEGHELLO / ERMINIA n.1899 m. 09/12/1975
239 22/07/1975 22/07/2015 Loculo 3 4710 MENEGUZZO / FRANCESCO n.  m. 21/07/1975
240 02/07/1975 02/07/2015 Loculo 1 4768 MESSINA / GIUSEPPE n.  m. 28/07/1978



241 04/04/1975 04/04/2015 Loculo 3 5094 MICHAELIDHIS / DESPINA n.  m. 01/04/1975
242 27/08/1975 27/08/2015 Loculo 4 4895 MICHELAZZO / ALDO n.  m. 23/08/1975
243 02/01/1975 02/01/2015 Loculo 1 4976 MICHELIN / ENRICO n.  m. 01/01/1975
244 02/11/1975 02/11/2015 Loculo 4 4031 MICHELON / ORLANDO n.  m. 02/11/1975
245 23/06/1975 23/06/2015 Loculo 3 4638 MIGLIORANZA / ANGELO n.  m. 23/06/1975
246 20/01/1975 20/01/2015 Loculo 3 5002 MIGNATTI / ANSELMO n.  m. 29/02/1980
247 27/01/1975 27/01/2015 Loculo 3 5030 MILAN / MARCELLO n.  m. 09/06/1980
248 08/08/1975 08/08/2015 Loculo 3 4454 MILAN / RITA n.  m. 07/08/1975
249 13/09/1975 13/09/2015 Loculo 4 4107 MILIONI / ERNESTA n.  m. 12/09/1975
250 10/07/1975 10/07/2015 Loculo 3 4682 MINGARDI / PIETRO n.  m. 10/07/1975
251 15/07/1975 15/07/2015 Loculo 3 4690 MIOLO / ROMOLO n.  m. 14/07/1975
252 14/06/1975 14/06/2015 Loculo 3 4630 MIOTTI / SANTA n.  m. 13/06/1975
253 27/12/1975 26/12/2015 Loculo 4 4707 MISSIAGLIA / SILVIO n.  m. 24/09/1975
254 28/02/1975 28/02/2015 Loculo 1 5036 MONTAGNA / VIRGINIA n.  m. 28/02/1975
255 23/12/1975 22/12/2015 Loculo 4 4459 MONTEMEZZO / MATILDE n.  m. 22/12/1975
256 11/05/1975 11/05/2015 Loculo 3 4886 MONTICELLO / ANNA n.  m. 10/05/1975
257 04/06/1975 04/06/2015 Loculo 1 4736 MONTORIO / CORRADO  m. 03/06/1975 

ZANSAVIO/GISELDA n. 1899 m. 06/05/2010
258 19/11/1975 19/11/2015 Loculo 4 4583 MOROSINI / MARCELLA n.  m. 19/11/1975
259 27/10/1975 27/10/2015 Loculo 4 4811 MORSOLETTO / ISOLINA n.  m. 26/10/1975
260 22/07/1975 22/07/2015 Loculo 1 4748 MORSOLIN / MARINA n. 30/12/1899 m. 16/12/1969 

BOCCALERI /VIRGINIA m. 21/07/1975
261 08/04/1975 08/04/2015 Loculo 1 5092 MOZZATO / MARIA ADELAIDE n.  m. 04/04/1975
262 20/10/1975 20/10/2015 Loculo bambini 2 8 MOZZATO / MARINA n.  m. 20/10/1975
263 29/05/1975 29/05/2015 Loculo 3 4658 MUNARINI / GINO n.  m. 05/09/1985
264 20/02/1975 20/02/2015 Loculo 4 4915 MURARO / ACHILLE n.  m. 05/03/1975
265 19/02/1975 19/02/2015 Loculo 3 5054 MURARO / ADELE n.  m. 19/02/1975
266 16/12/1975 15/12/2015 Loculo 4 5083 NARDI / LUCIA n.  m. 06/12/1961
267 09/04/1975 09/04/2015 Loculo 2 4757 NEGRETTO / ANTONIO n.  m. 09/04/1975
268 15/12/1975 14/12/2015 Loculo 4 5067 NEGRI / MANFREDO n.  m. 14/12/1975
269 01/12/1975 01/12/2015 Loculo 4 5035 NICOLA / MARIO n.  m. 01/12/1975
270 19/08/1975 19/08/2015 Loculo 3 4754 NOVELLO / GUSTAVO n.  m. 19/08/1975
271 01/05/1975 01/05/2015 Loculo 1 4892 OLIVIERO SPERANDIO n. 1928 m. 01/05/1975
272 23/07/1975 23/07/2015 Loculo 1 4724 OMETTO / ANGELA n.  m. 23/07/1975
273 27/05/1975 27/05/2015 Loculo 1 4608 ORLANDINI / ALDA n.  m. 01/06/1970
274 03/04/1975 03/04/2015 Loculo 1 5084 ORSETTI / OTTORINO m. 02/04/1975 

BASSO / ADA n.  m. 13/12/2011
275 01/01/1975 01/01/2015 Loculo 2 4989 ORSETTI / VITTORIO n.  m. 31/12/1974
276 23/01/1975 23/01/2015 Loculo 2 5053 ORUS / OFELIA n.  m. 23/01/1975
277 03/06/1975 03/06/2015 Loculo 3 4874 OSTOJA / ALDO n.  m. 03/06/1975
278 21/12/1975 20/12/2015 Loculo 4 5103 PADREDDII / DUILIO n. 08/10/1887 m. 20/12/1975
279 21/10/1975 21/10/2015 Loculo 4 5015 PADRIN / EUGENIO n.  m. 20/10/1975
280 27/04/1975 27/04/2015 Loculo 3 4598 PAGLIARIN / GIULIO n.  m. 26/04/1975
281 08/02/1975 08/02/2015 Loculo 2 5081 PAIOLA / LORENZO n.  m. 07/02/1975
282 31/01/1975 31/01/2015 Loculo 3 5034 PAIUSCO / MADDALENA n.  m. 30/01/1975
283 13/01/1975 13/01/2015 Loculo 4 1735 PANAROTTO/CLORINDA n. 1899 m. 01/09/1990
284 23/02/1975 23/02/2015 Loculo 1 4716 PANAROTTO / GIOVANNI n.  m. 23/02/1975
285 13/02/1975 13/02/2015 Loculo 4 1615 PANTALONE / SERGIO n.  m. 12/02/1975
286 15/10/1975 15/10/2015 Loculo 4 4723 PATUANO / MARIA n.  m. 08/08/1961
287 15/02/1975 15/02/2015 Loculo 2 5101 PELLATTIERO / ELVIRA n.  m. 15/02/1975
288 01/06/1975 01/06/2015 Loculo 3 4614 PERDON / PAOLO n.  m. 31/05/1975
289 27/01/1975 27/01/2015 Loculo 1 4576 PERETTI / ANGELO n.  m. 25/01/1975
290 13/01/1975 13/01/2015 Loculo 3 4978 PERETTI / COLOMBA MARIA n.  m. 13/01/1975
291 12/09/1975 12/09/2015 Loculo 4 4879 PERUZZI / GINO n.  m. 07/09/1975
292 04/04/1975 04/04/2015 Loculo 3 5090 PETRIZA / MARIA LUCIA n.  m. 20/06/1972
293 04/03/1975 04/03/2015 Loculo 1 4580 PIANALTO / ROSA SANTA n.  m. 03/03/1975
294 27/09/1975 27/09/2015 Loculo 4 4015 PICCO / GIUSEPPE n.  m. 26/09/1975
295 16/10/1975 16/10/2015 Loculo 4 4719 PILOTTO / SILVIA n. 12/06/1913 m. 23/09/2009
296 16/04/1975 16/04/2015 Loculo 4 4935 PINTON / GIUSEPPE n.  m. 15/04/1975
297 18/11/1975 18/11/2015 Loculo 4 4423 PIOLA / ADELASIA n.  m. 17/11/1975
298 07/08/1975 07/08/2015 Loculo 3 4786 PITTONI / GINO n.  m. 06/08/1975
299 27/12/1975 26/12/2015 Loculo 4 4595 PIVA / MARIA n. 02/03/1917 m. 26/12/1975
300 29/08/1975 29/08/2015 Loculo 3 4734 PLATZER / AMALIA n. 30/12/1899 m. 28/01/1985

 CANDIA / FERRUCCIO n.  m. 27/08/1975



301 20/07/1975 20/07/2015 Loculo 1 4752 POLUZZI / ARTURO n.  m. 19/07/1975
302 16/04/1975 16/04/2015 Loculo 4 4939 POSSATO / ELISA n.  m. 22/05/1981
303 21/01/1975 21/01/2015 Loculo 3 5018 POZZA / LUIGI n.  m. 20/01/1975
304 23/01/1975 23/01/2015 Loculo 2 5045 PROTI / CIRO n.  m. 23/01/1975
305 31/07/1975 31/07/2015 Loculo 3 4794 PUSCHIAVO / ALESSIO n.  m. 09/05/1975
306 31/07/1975 31/07/2015 Loculo 3 4790 PUSCHIAVO / ENRICO n.  m. 31/07/1975
307 28/06/1975 28/06/2015 Loculo 1 4700 QUADRI / CARMELA n. 15/07/1918 m. 31/01/1994
308 24/06/1975 24/06/2015 Loculo 3 4646 QUADRI / LUIGI n.  m. 02/07/1971
309 12/02/1975 12/02/2015 Loculo 2 4609 QUAGGIOTTO / VITALIANO n.  m. 11/02/1975
310 01/02/1975 01/02/2015 Loculo 1 4996 QUALIATO / GINO n.  m. 31/01/1975
311 22/12/1975 21/12/2015 Loculo 4 5107 QUERCIETTO / DORALICE n. 1918 m. 22/12/1975
312 27/05/1975 27/05/2015 Loculo 4 4555 RANZATO / GIULIA n.  m. 27/05/1975
313 21/10/1975 21/10/2015 Loculo 4 4951 RAPPO / RINO n.  m. 21/10/1975
314 13/08/1975 13/08/2015 Loculo 1 600 REATO / LIDIA n. 30/12/1899 m. 13/08/1975
315 12/03/1975 12/03/2015 Loculo 2 4793 REBECCA / LUIGI MARIANO n.  m. 11/03/1975
316 22/07/1975 22/07/2015 Loculo 1 4744 REGAU'/MARCELLINA n. 26/10/1899 m.21/10/1998
317 02/05/1975 02/05/2015 Loculo 1 4884 RICAPPI / GIUSEPPE   m. 30/05/1970 

ZANON / MATILDE n. 25/06/1902 m. 19/06/1997
318 10/07/1975 10/07/2015 Loculo 3 4686 RIELLO / PRIMA MARIA n.  m. 25/02/1988
319 18/11/1975 18/11/2015 Loculo 4 4731 RIGO / ELISA n.  m. 17/11/1975
320 18/11/1975 18/11/2015 Loculo 4 4419 RIGOLON / GINO n.  m. 17/11/1975
321 24/06/1975 24/06/2015 Loculo 1 4704 RIGON / EMILIO n.  m. 23/06/1975
322 22/07/1975 22/07/2015 Loculo 1 4740 RIGON / GIOVANNI BATTISTA n.  m. 21/07/1975
323 02/05/1975 02/05/2015 Loculo 1 4880 RIGON / GIUSEPPE n.  m. 01/05/1975
324 13/01/1975 13/01/2015 Loculo 2 5033 RIGONI / ROBERTO n.  m. 13/01/1975
325 21/04/1975 21/04/2015 Loculo 3 4890 RIGOTTO / LIVIA MARIA n.  m. 21/04/1975
326 12/07/1975 12/07/2015 Loculo 3 4814 RIGOTTO / MARCELLO n.1916 m. 12/07/1975 

RIGOTTO/GIACOMO VITTORIO n.1946 m.15/07/1964
327 09/06/1975 09/06/2015 Loculo 3 4618 RIGOTTO / VITTORIO n.  m. 07/06/1975
238 09/06/1975 09/06/2015 Loculo 3 4842 RISCHIGIAN/GIOVANNI m. 09/06/1975 

MENEGONI/GIOVANNA n.1899 m.17/02/2003
RISCHIGIAN  BRUNO n.1899 m. 11/06/1964

329 08/03/1975 08/03/2015 Loculo 3 5070 RIZZATO / GIULIO n.  m. 08/03/1975
330 17/10/1975 17/10/2015 Loculo 4 4791 RODEGHIERO / ANDREA n.  m. 16/10/1975
331 29/01/1975 29/01/2015 Loculo 4 4531 RODELLA / MARGHERITA ARGENTA  m. 28/01/1975
332 20/01/1975 20/01/2015 Loculo 2 4885 ROMANI / ROSINA n.  m. 20/01/1975
333 16/01/1975 16/01/2015 Loculo 2 5037 ROMEO / STEFANO n.  m. 16/01/1975
334 12/09/1975 12/09/2015 Loculo 4 4103 ROMIO / GIULIO n.  m. 11/09/1975
335 05/11/1975 05/11/2015 Loculo 4 4799 RONCONI / INES n.  m. 05/11/1975
336 20/10/1975 20/10/2015 Loculo 4 4071 ROSINA / ROMEO n.  m. 18/10/1975
337 04/04/1975 04/04/2015 Loculo 2 4729 ROSSI / EMILIO n.  m. 03/11/1962
338 12/03/1975 12/03/2015 Loculo 2 4805 ROSSI / GERMINO n. 12/06/1905 m. 23/12/1997
339 01/12/1975 01/12/2015 Loculo 4 5031 ROSSI / PROSPERO n.  m. 29/11/1975
340 27/08/1975 26/08/2015 Loculo 4 116 ROSSI / ROSINA n. 30/12/1899 m. 24/08/1975
341 21/06/1975 21/06/2015 Loculo 3 4866 ROSSI / TIZIANO n.  m. 21/06/1975
342 22/12/1975 21/12/2015 Loculo 3 287 ROVEA / AMABILE n.  m. 21/12/1975
343 17/11/1975 17/11/2015 Loculo 4 4987 SABADIN / RENZO n.  m. 16/11/1975
344 13/04/1975 13/04/2015 Loculo 3 4898 SABAINI / NOEMI n. 17/10/1902 m. 26/10/1995
345 07/02/1975 07/02/2015 Loculo 2 5077 SACCARDO / GIUDITTA ITA n.  m. 06/02/1975
346 28/11/1975 28/11/2015 Loculo 4 5011 SACCHIERO / GIACOMO n.  m. 28/11/1975
347 07/01/1975 07/01/2015 Loculo 2 5017 SACCHIERO / INES n. 30/12/1899 m. 30/10/2009
348 04/02/1975 04/02/2015 Loculo 3 4562 SAGGIN / ELIA n.  m. 03/02/1975
349 19/02/1975 19/02/2015 Loculo 3 5058 SAGGIN / GIOVANNI n.  m. 29/01/1986
350 10/03/1975 10/03/2015 Loculo 1 241 SALA / MARIA n.  m. 17/10/1972
351 21/12/1975 20/12/2015 Loculo 4 4779 SALVATO / HERMES n.  m. 20/12/1975
352 08/05/1975 07/05/2015 Loculo 1 4868 SARTORI / GIUSEPPE n.  m. 08/05/1975
353 21/07/1975 21/07/2015 Loculo 1 4684 SARTORI / GIUSEPPE n.  m. 20/07/1975
354 13/08/1975 13/08/2015 Loculo 3 4766 SARTORI / LUIGI n.  m. 12/08/1975
355 05/04/1975 05/04/2015 Loculo 1 4856 SASSO / ANGELA n.  m. 20/02/1988
356 13/07/1975 13/07/2015 Loculo 4 4043 SATTIN / GUGLIELMO n.  m. 13/07/1975
357 21/04/1975 21/04/2015 Loculo 3 4894 SAVIO / RODOLFO n.  m. 10/11/1966
358 03/12/1975 03/12/2015 Loculo 4 4767 SAVIO / TERESA n.  m. 02/12/1975
359 23/02/1975 23/02/2015 Loculo bambini 3 21 SCANDOLA / LUCA n.  m. 22/02/1975
360 09/11/1975 09/11/2015 Loculo 4 4751 SCATTOLIN / GIUSEPPE n.  m. 07/11/1975



361 08/08/1975 08/08/2015 Loculo 3 4458 SCHIAVO / ARMIDO n.  m. 25/04/1983
362 07/08/1975 07/08/2015 Loculo 3 4694 SCHIAVO / ISABELLA n.  m. 07/08/1975
363 27/12/1975 26/12/2015 Loculo 4 4711 SCHIEVANO / AMALIA n. 04/11/1898 m. 22/11/1987
364 06/03/1975 06/03/2015 Loculo 4 4467 SCHIEVANO / BEATRICE n.  m. 06/03/1975
365 25/02/1975 25/02/2015 Loculo 2 3757 SCHIO / ASSUNTA n.  m. 25/02/1975
366 30/09/1975 30/09/2015 Loculo 4 4123 SCHIRATO / PIETRO m. 30/09/1975 

SCHIRATO/ANGELA n. 15/02/1921 m. 13/05/2002
367 12/09/1975 12/09/2015 Loculo 4 4875 SCOTTON / GIOVANNA n.  m. 11/10/1979
368 24/02/1975 24/02/2015 Loculo 2 4849 SCUCCATO/GIUSEPPE n. 1899 m. 03/03/2004
369 24/03/1975 24/03/2015 Loculo 3 4590 SEGATINI / CAMILLO n.  m. 25/12/1943
370 13/03/1975 13/03/2015 Loculo 1 5068 SEMEGHINI / MARINO n.  m. 13/03/1975
371 01/09/1975 01/09/2015 Loculo 4 4855 SERAFIN / AMELIA n.  m. 30/08/1975
372 13/02/1975 13/02/2015 Loculo 1 5016 SETTE / ANGELA n.  m. 12/02/1975
373 11/04/1975 11/04/2015 Loculo 3 5098 SFORNI / ELDA n.  m. 10/04/1975
374 14/01/1975 14/01/2015 Loculo 4 4151 SGEVANO / PAOLINA n.  m. 14/01/1975
375 21/01/1975 21/01/2015 Loculo 4 4011 SIGOLOTTO / ERMINIA n.  m. 29/06/1983
376 07/05/1975 07/05/2015 Loculo 1 4836 SILVESTRI / GINO n.  m. 06/05/1975
377 20/05/1975 20/05/2015 Loculo 3 4882 SILVESTRI / GREGORIO n.  m. 07/07/1967
378 20/11/1975 20/11/2015 Loculo 4 4995 SIMEONI / ELISA n.  m. 20/11/1975
379 29/10/1975 29/10/2015 Loculo 4 4407 SIMONETTO / ELVIRA n.  m. 29/10/1975
380 20/06/1975 20/06/2015 Loculo 1 4784 SOPRANA / URANIA n.  m. 20/06/1975
381 05/11/1975 05/11/2015 Loculo 4 4795 SPALIVIERO / LUIGI n.  m. 05/11/1975
382 03/04/1975 03/04/2015 Loculo 1 5096 SPITERI / MARIO n.  m. 02/04/1975
383 17/07/1975 17/07/2015 Loculo 3 4698 STEVANON/ROSA m. 17/07/1975 

FORMAGGIO/ROBERTO n. 1899 m. 12/08/1988
384 17/07/1975 17/07/2015 Loculo 1 4676 STIVANELLO / CATERINA n.  m. 17/07/1975
385 07/08/1975 07/08/2015 Loculo 4 4675 STRAZZABOSCO / GIOVANNINA n.  m. 07/08/1975
386 03/04/1975 03/04/2015 Loculo 1 5088 TADIOTTO / CONCETTA n.  m. 01/04/1975
387 04/03/1975 04/03/2015 Loculo bambini 3 27 TAPPARO / DIEGO n.  m. 03/03/1975
388 10/02/1975 10/02/2015 Loculo 2 4873 TERRIBILE / PASQUALE n.  m. 24/08/1978
389 27/06/1975 27/06/2015 Loculo 1 4672 TERRIN / AUGUSTO n.  m. 26/06/1975
390 05/10/1975 05/10/2015 Loculo 4 4983 TIMPANI / LUCIO MAURIZIO n.  m. 05/10/1975
391 21/04/1975 21/04/2015 Loculo 2 4733 TINELLI / MARIA n. 08/11/1911 m. 15/10/1996
392 03/04/1975 03/04/2015 Loculo 3 5082 TISOCCO / CESIRA n.  m. 31/03/1975
393 11/08/1975 11/08/2015 Loculo 3 4774 TOCCHETTI / GINO n.  m. 03/03/1976
394 23/12/1975 22/12/2015 Loculo 4 4439 TODESCO / GINEVRA n.  m. 23/12/1975
395 12/02/1975 12/02/2015 Loculo 1 5008 TOFFANIN / ALESSANDRO n. 1903 m. 13/06/1996
396 01/12/1975 01/12/2015 Loculo 4 4759 TONINI / LUIGI n.  m. 30/11/1975
397 28/12/1975 27/12/2015 Loculo 4 4607 TONIOL / GIUSEPPE n. 19/03/1891 m. 27/12/1975
398 16/12/1975 15/12/2015 Loculo 4 5063 TOSATO / AMELIA GIUSTO n.  m. 14/12/1975
399 20/02/1975 20/02/2015 Loculo 2 4913 TOTH / GIULIO n.  m. 20/02/1975
400 07/04/1975 06/04/2015 Loculo 1 4708 TRAMONTIN / ROMANA n.  m. 06/04/1975
401 13/11/1975 13/11/2015 Loculo 4 4575 TRENTIN / ALESSIO n.  m. 13/11/1975
402 16/12/1975 15/12/2015 Loculo 4 5087 TRENTIN / GIANNA n. 02/01/1963 m. 16/12/1975
403 20/03/1975 20/03/2015 Loculo 1 4584 TRENTIN / LEONILDA n.  m. 20/03/1975
404 16/12/1975 15/12/2015 Loculo 4 5079 TREVISAN / CORNELIO n.  m. 16/12/1975
405 25/06/1975 25/06/2015 Loculo 3 4662 TRIVELLIN / GIOVANNI n.  m. 24/06/1975
406 24/12/1975 23/12/2015 Loculo 4 4443 TRUPIA / CLAUDIA n. 13/04/1930 m. 23/12/1975
407 24/01/1975 24/01/2015 Loculo 2 5065 VALDEMARCA / ELVIRA n. 1908 m. 25/04/1994
408 08/06/1975 08/06/2015 Loculo 3 4846 VALENTE / GIOVANNI n.  m. 07/06/1975
409 14/01/1975 14/01/2015 Loculo 4 4919 VALLI / RICCARDO n.  m. 14/01/1975
410 25/04/1975 25/04/2015 Loculo 1 1948 VANGELISTA / IDA n.  m. 24/04/1975
411 13/07/1975 13/07/2015 Loculo 1 4760 VASSALLO / GIUSEPPE n.  m. 13/07/1975
412 27/12/1975 26/12/2015 Loculo 4 4603 VELLER / MARIA n. 03/07/1890 m. 26/12/1975
413 28/06/1975 28/06/2015 Loculo 3 4678 VELLERE / CASIMIRO n.  m. 06/12/1982
414 24/01/1975 24/01/2015 Loculo 1 4456 VELLERE / CATERINA n.  m. 23/02/1988
415 17/11/1975 17/11/2015 Loculo 4 4727 VENCATO / ELISA n.  m. 16/11/1975
416 05/01/1975 05/01/2015 Loculo 2 5001 VENERUSO / PINA n.  m. 03/01/1975
417 30/06/1975 30/06/2015 Loculo 2 3325 VENTURINI / ANNA n.  m. 02/01/1976
418 07/05/1975 07/05/2015 Loculo 1 4840 VERBI / MARIA n.  m. 19/04/1986
419 04/03/1975 04/03/2015 Loculo 4 4463 VERONESE / MARIO n.  m. 04/03/1975
420 29/03/1975 29/03/2015 Loculo 4 6365 VERZA / GIUSEPPE n.  m. 05/02/1979
421 23/02/1975 23/02/2015 Loculo 2 4857 VETTORELLO / LUIGINA n. 1899 m. 04/02/2003
422 10/12/1975 09/12/2015 Loculo 4 5051 VEZZARO / OTTAVIO n.  m. 09/12/1975



423 03/09/1975 03/09/2015 Loculo 4 4099 VICARI / ASCANIO n.  m. 07/09/1975
424 22/05/1975 22/05/2015 Loculo 3 4602 VICENTINI / SALVATORE MICHELE n.  m. 19/05/1975
425 15/06/1975 15/06/2015 Loculo 1 4628 VIDALE / SILVIO n.  m. 14/06/1975
426 21/10/1975 21/10/2015 Loculo 4 5019 VIERO / AMELIA n.  m. 11/06/1989
427 06/03/1975 06/03/2015 Loculo 2 4825 VUCETICH / MIRKO n.  m. 06/03/1975
428 06/09/1975 06/09/2015 Loculo 4 4147 ZAMBONI / BATTISTA GINO n.  m. 04/09/1975
429 23/01/1975 23/01/2015 Loculo 1 4988 ZAMUNARO / ROSA n.  m. 22/01/1975
430 22/02/1975 21/02/2015 Loculo 2 4861 ZANDONA' / EGIDIO n.  m. 21/02/1975
431 15/11/1975 15/11/2015 Loculo 4 4971 ZANELLA / GUIDO n.  m. 14/11/1975
432 24/07/1975 24/07/2015 Loculo 1 4688 ZANETTI / FEDERICA n. 05/08/1908 m. 17/08/1998
433 20/07/1975 20/07/2015 Loculo 1 4756 ZANON / MARIA n.  m. 23/03/1977
434 13/07/1975 13/07/2015 Loculo 4 4047 ZAPPOL / ONESTA n.  m. 10/02/1976
435 22/09/1975 22/09/2015 Loculo 4 4111 ZARA / ALFREDO n.  m. 22/09/1975
436 17/03/1975 17/03/2015 Loculo 1 5076 ZATTON / GASTONE n.  m. 16/03/1975
437 08/04/1975 08/04/2015 Loculo 1 4876 ZICHE / IVA n. 19/01/1922 m. 07/04/1975
438 02/10/1975 02/10/2015 Loculo 4 4835 ZOCCA / MARIA n.  m. 18/06/1988
439 24/01/1975 24/01/2015 Loculo 1 4452 ZORZI / ANTONIO n.  m. 23/01/1975
440 24/06/1975 24/06/2015 Loculo 1 4780 ZOVICO / COSTANZA n.  m. 23/06/1975
441 17/10/1975 17/10/2015 Loculo 4 4819 ZUGLIAN / MARIA n.  m. 16/10/1975
442 10/08/1975 10/08/2015 Loculo 3 4778 ZULIAN / BENVENUTO n.  m. 09/08/1975
443 11/05/1975 11/05/2015 Loculo 2 4821 ZULIANI / MARIA NOEMI  m. 10/03/1975 
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